
SESSION CLASS/STREAM POSITION NAME OF THE TOPPER MARKS
 OUT OF 500

% OF 
MARKS

1ST SURYADEEP MALLICK [12649958] 492 98.40

2ND SIDHARTH PATTANAIK [12650066] 473 94.60

3RD JAGANNATH PATRA [12650000] 464 92.80

1ST PURUJIT PURUSOTTAM [12650128] 478 95.60

2ND ARUNIMA SUBHADARSHINI [12650077] 475 95.00

3RD TAMANNA BHOI [12650105] 471 94.20

1ST PRIYAMBADA PRIYADARSHANI SAHU [12165268] 492 98.40

2ND ASUTOSH MAHARANA [12165283] 489 97.80

2ND SWAGATIKA BEHERA [12165220] 489 97.80

PARTHA SARATHI PATRA [12165237] 487 97.40

SMARANIKA DIBYALAXMI [12165166] 487 97.40

1ST ANSHITA PREET [12651833] 468 93.60

2ND AKASH KUMAR [12651758] 466 93.20

3RD SWARUP PATTANAIK [12651750] 465 93.00

1ST ADYASHA DIBYADARSHINI [12651859] 488 97.60

2ND DEBASHIS PARIDA [12651875] 482 96.40

3RD SOUMYA SHREEMAYEE PANDA [12651907] 471 94.20

1ST SUBHAJEET BAL [12166171] 487 97.40

2ND SNEHASHREE MISHRA [12166200] 485 97.00

ARPITA NATH [12166254] 480 96.00

AYASKANT SRICHANDAN [12166154] 480 96.00

PRATIKSHA PRIYADARSHANI BEHERA [12166267] 480 96.00

SHREYA SHUSHRUTA [12166198] 480 96.00

1ST SUBHAM PANIGRAHI [12657403] 476 95.20

ACHLESH DARSHAN MOHANTY [12657336] 472 94.40

PARTHA SARATHI PATRA [12657416] 472 94.40

BIGHNESH PARIDA [12657426] 471 94.20

PRANGYA PARAMITA NAYAK [12657430] 471 94.20

PRIYAMBADA PRIYADARSHANI SAHU [12657326] 471 94.20

SAYAN RATH [12657390] 471 94.20

1ST PARBATI TUDU [12657434] 474 94.80

2ND SMARANIKA SAMAL [12657445] 473 94.60

3RD NAMAN KUMAR DORA [12657471] 471 94.20

1ST SPANDAN JENA [12171290] 488 97.60

2ND SANSKRUTI SOVEN [12171365] 485 97.00

3RD SMECTIC PRIYADARSHINI [12171259] 484 96.80
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SL.
NO.

CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS % 

1 SUBHAJEET BAL [12166171] 487 97.40

2 SNEHASHREE MISHRA [12166200] 485 97.00

3 ARPITA NATH [12166254] 480 96.00

4 AYASKANT SRICHANDAN [12166154] 480 96.00

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2022-23(IS)



5
PRATIKSHA PRIYADARSHANI BEHERA 
[12166267]

480 96.00

6 SHREYA SHUSHRUTA [12166198] 480 96.00

7 SMRUTI SWARUPA SAHU [12166274] 477 95.40

8
RASHMIRANJAN PRADHAN 
[12166322]

476 95.20

9 PRATIVA PRUSTY [12166289] 475 95.00

10 PRATYUSH [12166215] 474 94.80

11 SWATI MAHAPATRA [12166228] 474 94.80

12 ASUTOSH SAHOO [12166153] 473 94.60

1 ADYASHA DIBYADARSHINI [12651859] 488 97.60

2 DEBASHIS PARIDA [12651875] 482 96.40

3
SOUMYA SHREEMAYEE PANDA 
[12651907]

471 94.20

SL.
NO.

CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS % 

1 SPANDAN JENA [12171290] 488 97.60

2 SANSKRUTI SOVEN [12171365] 485 97.00

3 SMECTIC PRIYADARSHINI [12171259] 484 96.80

4 ANSHIKA PANDA [12171243] 482 96.40

5 AKANKSHYA PRIYADARSINI [12171405] 481 96.20

6 ADITYA NAIK [12171264] 480 96.00

7 ANWESH SATAPATHY [12171378] 480 96.00

X
XI

I 
HU

M
AN

IT
Y

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2023-24(IS)



8 SUBHRAJEET SAHOO [12171409] 480 96.00

9 SAIRAM SEKHAR [12171391] 479 95.80

10 RITUPARNA SINGH [12171399] 478 95.60

11 ARYA AYUSHMAN BISWAL [12171379] 477 95.40

12 AMIYA PRASAD NAYAK [12171326] 476 95.20

13 BISWAJIT BALABANTARAY [12171329] 476 95.20

14 MUKUL BAHINIPATI [12171415] 474 94.80

15
SARTHAK SARATHI PRADHAN 
[12171288]

474 94.80

16 SMRUTIRANI SAHOO [12171260] 474 94.80

17 SUSHWETA NAYAK [12171320] 474 94.80

18
SWAYAMSHREE BALIARSINGH 
[12171321]

474 94.80

1 SUBHAM PANIGRAHI [12657403] 476 95.20

2
ACHLESH DARSHAN MOHANTY 
[12657336]

472 94.40

3 PARTHA SARATHI PATRA [12657416] 472 94.40

1 PARBATI TUDU [12657434] 474 94.80

2 SMARANIKA SAMAL [12657445] 473 94.60
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CERTIFICATE RECEIVED
(SIGNATURE WITH DATE)

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2022-23(IS)



CERTIFICATE RECEIVED
(SIGNATURE WITH DATE)

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2023-24(IS)





1 PRIYAMBADA PRIYADARSHANI SAHU [12165268] 492 98.40
2 ASUTOSH MAHARANA [12165283] 489 97.80
3 SWAGATIKA BEHERA [12165220] 489 97.80
4 PARTHA SARATHI PATRA [12165237] 487 97.40
5 SMARANIKA DIBYALAXMI [12165166] 487 97.40
6 SWATI SULAGNA MOHAPATRA [12165142] 486 97.20
7 SANSKRITI PARIDA [12165212] 484 96.80
8 ADITYA HOTA [12165281] 482 96.40
9 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI [12165267] 482 96.40

10 NEHA MURMU [12165149] 481 96.20
11 ACHLESH DARSHAN MOHANTY [12165280] 480 96.00
12 DILIP KUMAR DAS [12165289] 480 96.00
13 PARBATI TUDU [12165266] 480 96.00
14 SARADA PRASANNA DAS [12165243] 480 96.00
15 AADITYA ASHUTOSH OJHA [12165221] 479 95.80
16 SOUMI TRIPATHY [12165276] 478 95.60
17 APURVA BEHERA [12165195] 475 95.00
18 PRAGATI DALAI [12165205] 475 95.00
19 BIGHNESH PARIDA [12165286] 474 94.80
20 SHREYASHREE PANIGRAHI [12165213] 473 94.60
21 SUBHASMITA BEHERA [12165277] 473 94.60
22 PRANGYA PARAMITA NAYAK [12165095] 472 94.40
23 SUBHANJAN SAHOO [12165248] 471 94.20
24 PRATEEK SAMANTA [12165128] 470 94.00
25 DEBESH PANDA [12165232] 469 93.80
26 ISHIKA PANDA [12165199] 468 93.60
27 PUNYASHREE PUNYATOYA [12165097] 468 93.60
28 AJJAMPUDI SAI RAVEENA [12165251] 466 93.20
29 SHUSHRI SNEHANJALI [12165279] 463 92.60
30 ROHAN KUMAR MEHER [12165241] 461 92.20
31 SAMVID KUMAR JENA [12165294] 461 92.20
32 SAYAN RATH [12165134] 461 92.20
33 PRINCE PATNAIK [12165167] 460 92.00
34 ANIMESH SAHOO [12165112] 459 91.80
35 AYUSH KUMAR SAHOO [12165284] 459 91.80
36 BABA PRASAD RATH [12165118] 458 91.60
37 SNEHA ROUT [12165164] 457 91.40
38 SUBHABRATA DAS [12165247] 457 91.40
39 ADITYA NARAYAN SAHOO [12165223] 456 91.20
40 SANGITA ANURAGINI [12165272] 456 91.20
41 S BIDISHA DASH [12165210] 455 91.00
42 GEET GOVIND SATAPATHY [12165182] 454 90.80
43 TAPASWINI SAHOO [12165107] 452 90.40
44 SIDHANT PANDA [12165297] 451 90.20
45 AYUSHMAN MISHRA [12165285] 450 90.00

1 SURYADEEP MALLICK [12649958] 492 98.40
2 SIDHARTH PATTANAIK [12650066] 473 94.60
3 JAGANNATH PATRA [12650000] 464 92.80
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4 ANKITA HOTA [12649972] 462 92.40
5 LIPSA MOHAPATRA [12649961] 460 92.00
6 YARRA NIKHIL RAO [12650305] 459 91.80
7 AHWAN AGNIDEEP AICH [12649966] 457 91.40
8 S ABHIPSHA DASH [12649989] 453 90.60
1 PURUJIT PURUSOTTAM [12650128] 478 95.60
2 ARUNIMA SUBHADARSHINI [12650077] 475 95.00
3 TAMANNA BHOI [12650105] 471 94.20
4 BAISAKHI BAL [12650079] 460 92.00
5 SUDESHNA DASH [12650099] 456 91.20
6 PRIYANKA DAS [12650090] 453 90.60
7 AYASA MALLICK [12650078] 451 90.20

1 SUBHAJEET BAL [12166171] 487 97.40
2 SNEHASHREE MISHRA [12166200] 485 97.00
3 ARPITA NATH [12166254] 480 96.00
4 AYASKANT SRICHANDAN [12166154] 480 96.00
5 PRATIKSHA PRIYADARSHANI BEHERA [12166267] 480 96.00
6 SHREYA SHUSHRUTA [12166198] 480 96.00
7 SMRUTI SWARUPA SAHU [12166274] 477 95.40
8 RASHMIRANJAN PRADHAN [12166322] 476 95.20
9 PRATIVA PRUSTY [12166289] 475 95.00

10 PRATYUSH [12166215] 474 94.80
11 SWATI MAHAPATRA [12166228] 474 94.80
12 ASUTOSH SAHOO [12166153] 473 94.60
13 NIKITA PADHAN [12166231] 472 94.40
14 SAHIL PATNAIK [12166315] 472 94.40
15 OMKAR  JENA [12166251] 471 94.20
16 SHRADHA SUMAN DAS [12166307] 470 94.00
17 ONKAR BISWAL [12166214] 469 93.80
18 PRIYANKA SINGH [12166328] 469 93.80
19 SHREEJI SAMRUDHI [12166197] 469 93.80
20 JAYALAXMI DAS [12166264] 468 93.60
21 ANOUSHKA PARIDA [12166278] 466 93.20
22 SIDHARTH SHEKHAR HOTA [12166329] 466 93.20
23 ARPITA MISHRA [12166182] 465 93.00
24 DEBANSI SAHU [12166123] 465 93.00
25 SNEHA MOHAPATRA [12166311] 463 92.60
26 AMRITA MALLA [12166118] 462 92.40
27 ASHISH KUMAR NAYAK [12166326] 462 92.40
28 BISWAJEET SAHOO [12166336] 461 92.20
29 PRIYANSU PARIDA [12166275] 461 92.20
30 ANWESHA MALLICK [12166277] 458 91.60
31 DEEPSIKHA RATH [12166300] 458 91.60
32 SASWATA PATTANAIK [12166327] 458 91.60
33 SWAYAMSTHIT [12166227] 458 91.60
34 JYOTIRMAYEE SARANGI [12166549] 457 91.40
35 SWETALEENA SAHOO [12166145] 457 91.40
36 K P N OMM  ANANDA [12166301] 456 91.20
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37 AMRITA PRADHAN [12166119] 455 91.00
38 SRUSHTI [12166201] 455 91.00
39 AVISHI PANDA [12166121] 454 90.80
40 MONALISHA SINGH [12166131] 454 90.80
41 TANISHA RATH [12166334] 453 90.60
42 ASHMEET RANJAN BARIK [12166204] 452 90.40
43 PRABHUDATTA MISHRA [12166164] 452 90.40
44 SIPRA MOHAPATRA [12166310] 452 90.40

1 ANSHITA PREET [12651833] 468 93.60
2 AKASH KUMAR [12651758] 466 93.20
3 SWARUP PATTANAIK [12651750] 465 93.00
4 SOUMYA RANJAN BHOL [12651804] 460 92.00
5 LIPSHA MOHANTY [12651823] 459 91.80
6 AMARTYA AMARJIT SENAPATI [12651700] 456 91.20
7 SOUMYA MALL [12651829] 456 91.20
8 AUROSHREE GYANENDU [12651697] 454 90.80
9 AYUSHMAN PATEL [12651785] 454 90.80

10 SURAJ KUMAR PARIDA [12651778] 454 90.80
11 SHRUTISMITA ROUTRAY [12651699] 452 90.40
12 SUBHAJIT KAR [12651812] 451 90.20

1 ADYASHA DIBYADARSHINI [12651859] 488 97.60
2 DEBASHIS PARIDA [12651875] 482 96.40
3 SOUMYA SHREEMAYEE PANDA [12651907] 471 94.20
4 KAJAL SAMANTARAY [12651884] 464 92.80
5 SAI JYOTI SWARUPA JENA [12651897] 458 91.60
6 SHREYAN SAHA [12651902] 457 91.40

1 SPANDAN JENA [12171290] 488 97.60
2 SANSKRUTI SOVEN [12171365] 485 97.00
3 SMECTIC PRIYADARSHINI [12171259] 484 96.80
4 ANSHIKA PANDA [12171243] 482 96.40
5 AKANKSHYA PRIYADARSINI [12171405] 481 96.20
6 ADITYA NAIK [12171264] 480 96.00
7 ANWESH SATAPATHY [12171378] 480 96.00
8 SUBHRAJEET SAHOO [12171409] 480 96.00
9 SAIRAM SEKHAR [12171391] 479 95.80

10 RITUPARNA SINGH [12171399] 478 95.60
11 ARYA AYUSHMAN BISWAL [12171379] 477 95.40
12 AMIYA PRASAD NAYAK [12171326] 476 95.20
13 BISWAJIT BALABANTARAY [12171329] 476 95.20
14 MUKUL BAHINIPATI [12171415] 474 94.80
15 SARTHAK SARATHI PRADHAN [12171288] 474 94.80
16 SMRUTIRANI SAHOO [12171260] 474 94.80
17 SUSHWETA NAYAK [12171320] 474 94.80
18 SWAYAMSHREE BALIARSINGH [12171321] 474 94.80
19 SOUMYA ROUT [12171368] 473 94.60
20 SWASTIK NAYAK [12171291] 473 94.60
21 PADMINI SAHOO [12171250] 469 93.80
22 PHANINDRA BHUSAN DAS [12171390] 469 93.80
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23 AYUSH DABATRITH   RAY [12171382] 468 93.60
24 SAMIRAN PANDA [12171343] 467 93.40
25 SASWAT PRADHAN [12171423] 467 93.40
26 RITIKA CHAKRA [12171360] 466 93.20
27 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR MOHANTY [12171346] 466 93.20
28 ANSHUMAN SWAIN [12171377] 465 93.00
29 LALIT NARAYAN JENA [12171276] 465 93.00
30 SAINE MISHRA [12171256] 465 93.00
31 SANSKRITI [12171313] 465 93.00
32 SHRUSTHI SAMEEKHYA MUDULI [12171438] 464 92.80
33 MIMANSA MISHRA [12171247] 463 92.60
34 SAMBIT DALAI [12171392] 463 92.60
35 BARKHA RANI [12171300] 462 92.40
36 CHINMAY MAHARANA [12171270] 462 92.40
37 DIVYAJYOTI MISHRA [12171331] 462 92.40
38 SAHIL KUMAR PANDA [12171285] 462 92.40
39 SWAPNIL RAUTARAY [12171436] 462 92.40
40 G NITINJEET REDDY [12171275] 461 92.20
41 PARTHA SARATHI MAJHI [12171281] 460 92.00
42 SUBHALAKSHMEE JENA [12171261] 459 91.80
43 TASNIM AFROZ [12171443] 458 91.60
44 PRITAMJIT NAYAK [12171425] 457 91.40
45 DIPTIMAYEE PRIYAMBADA [12171301] 456 91.20
46 SHREYANSH DHAL [12171289] 456 91.20
47 VUPPALA KOVIDH [12171417] 455 91.00
48 AMIT MOHANTY [12171400] 454 90.80
49 MONALISA PANDA [12171248] 454 90.80
50 PRAGNYA PARAMITA MOHANTY [12171251] 454 90.80
51 SRIYANSH SINGH [12171450] 454 90.80
52 SIPU GHADEI [12171429] 451 90.20
53 DEBASRITA SAMANTARAY [12171246] 450 90.00

1 SUBHAM PANIGRAHI [12657403] 476 95.20
2 ACHLESH DARSHAN MOHANTY [12657336] 472 94.40
3 PARTHA SARATHI PATRA [12657416] 472 94.40
4 BIGHNESH PARIDA [12657426] 471 94.20
5 PRANGYA PARAMITA NAYAK [12657430] 471 94.20
6 PRIYAMBADA PRIYADARSHANI SAHU [12657326] 471 94.20
7 SAYAN RATH [12657390] 471 94.20
8 SMARANIKA DIBYALAXMI [12657329] 469 93.80
9 NEHA MURMU [12657414] 466 93.20

10 PUNYASHREE PUNYATOYA [12657423] 465 93.00
11 STUTI [12657402] 464 92.80
12 SNEHA ANANYA DAS [12657331] 462 92.40
13 AYUSH KUMAR SAHOO [12657425] 459 91.80
14 DEBASMITA SAHOO [12657360] 458 91.60
15 S BIDISHA DASH [12657327] 458 91.60
16 AADITYA ASHUTOSH OJHA [12657335] 457 91.40
17 ANWESHA MISHRA [12657397] 456 91.20
18 SAAYANPRATIT DASH [12657356] 456 91.20
19 SWAGATIKA BEHERA [12657433] 455 91.00
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20 APURVA BEHERA [12657324] 453 90.60
21 SANNIDHYA MISHRA [12657418] 453 90.60
22 AISHWARYA SRICHANDAN [12657396] 452 90.40
23 SUBHABRATA DAS [12657432] 451 90.20

1 PARBATI TUDU [12657434] 474 94.80
2 SMARANIKA SAMAL [12657445] 473 94.60
3 NAMAN KUMAR DORA [12657471] 471 94.20
4 DIVYANI [12657435] 470 94.00
5 TANMAY BEHERA [12657469] 462 92.40
6 DIBYANSHI PRADHAN [12657452] 457 91.40
7 ANSHIKA MOHANTY [12657468] 454 90.80
8 DIBYA MISHRA [12657449] 454 90.80
9 AVIPSSA ACHARYA [12657446] 452 90.40

10 KEERTHANA K S [12657448] 452 90.40
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SL.
NO.

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
WITH ROLL NO.

CLASS ACCOUNT NO. IFSC CODE NAME OF THE BANK AMOUNT PAID(RS)TOTAL CONTACT NO.
% OF 

MARKS
SIGNATURE

1 SPANDAN JENA [12171290] X 5000 97.60

2 SANSKRUTI SOVEN [12171365] X 39342559187 SBIN0007047 SBI LAXMISAGAR,BBSR 5000 7008135063 97.00

3 SMECTIC PRIYADARSHINI [12171259] X 0 258201500000658 PUNB0025820 PNB AGARTALA 5000 7978123606 96.80

4 ANSHIKA PANDA [12171243] X 380802010024831 UBIN0538086 UBI ASHOK NAGAR,BBSR 5000 9436608959 96.40

5 AKANKSHYA PRIYADARSINI [12171405] X 511216910000004 BKID0005112 BOI KHARVEL NAGAR BBSR 5000 7978069730 96.20

6 ADITYA NAIK [12171264] X 39964158327 SBIN0005572 SBI MLGODOWN CUTTACK 5000 9550493300 96.00

7 ANWESH SATAPATHY [12171378] X 0 89510018000118 UBIN0808954 UBI MADHUSUDAN NAGAR BBSR 5000 9861210044 96.00

8 SUBHRAJEET SAHOO [12171409] X 556110110006788 BKID0005561 BOI CUTTACK ROAD BBSR 5000 9861251504 96.00

9 SAIRAM SEKHAR [12171391] X 43224971912 SBIN0006606 SBI FOREST PARK BBSR 5000 7016607697 95.80

10 RITUPARNA SINGH [12171399] X 42506681787 SBIN0000041 SBI MAIN BRACH BBSR 5000 9437697983 95.60

11 ARYA AYUSHMAN BISWAL [12171379] X 43229325920 SBIN0018384 SBI MADHUSUDAN NAGAR 5000 9090779386 95.40

12 AMIYA PRASAD NAYAK [12171326] X 41654048614 SBIN0000041 SBI MAIN BRACH BBSR 5000 9078142904 95.20

13 BISWAJIT BALABANTARAY [12171329] X 43219467446 SBIN0004414 SBI FORTUNE TOWER BBSR 5000 9438315060 95.20

14 MUKUL BAHINIPATI [12171415] X 922010039339436 UTIB0001409 AXIS BANK,DUMDUMA BBSR 5000 9937564918 94.80

15 SARTHAK SARATHI PRADHAN [12171288] X 43228112855 SBIN0009025 SBI GOVT TREASURY BBSR 5000 9337587241 94.80

16 SMRUTIRANI SAHOO [12171260] X 6078571595 IDIB000S159 INDIAN BANK SAHEED NAGAR BBSR 5000 8658423347 94.80

17 SUSHWETA NAYAK [12171320] X 45220100001990 BARB0SAHEED BANK OF BARODA SAHEED NAGAR BBSR 5000 9658093233 94.80

18 SWAYAMSHREE BALIARSINGH [12171321] X 43219239204 SBIN0009026 SBI KAPIL PRASAD BBSR 5000 6371039288 94.80

1 SUBHAM PANIGRAHI [12657403] XIISC 43213793293 SBIN0012025 SBI SHASTRINAGAR BBSR 10000 7205980454 95.20

2 ACHLESH DARSHAN MOHANTY [12657336] XIISC 41504981712 SBIN0007047 SBI LAXMISAGAR,BBSR 10000 7847855100 94.40

3 PARTHA SARATHI PATRA [12657416] XIISC 39652057300 SBIN0004414 SBI FORTUNE TOWER,BBSR 10000 8260777775 94.40

4 PARBATI TUDU [12657434] XII HUM. 5346815914 CBIN0284818 CBI PALASPALLI BBSR 10000 9040183414 94.80

5 SMARANIKA SAMAL [12657445] XII HUM. 39448863517 SBIN0010929 SBI BADAGADA BBSR 10000 8260829724 94.60
140000 140000

CASH AWARD  TO CLASS X & XII MERITORIOUS STUDENTS(2023-24) BY KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN,NEW DELHI TO KV NO.1(1ST SHIFT),BHUBANESWAR

N.B.DAS
CBSE I/C

90000

50000

TOTAL  AMOUNT TO BE PAID(RS)
TOTAL AMOUNT (RUPEES ONE LAKH FORTY THOUSAND ONLY)

The cash award to  meritorious students (mentioned above) may kindly be disbursed 
through their bank account  which has been received from KVS.



SBIN0012021 STATE BANK OF INDIA,JHARPADA BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

SBIN0014468 STATE BANK OF INDIA,DAMANA CHHAK BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

BARB0SAHEED BANK OF BARODA ,SAHEED NAGAR BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

SBIN0005302 STATE BANK OF INDIA,RCE CAMPUS BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

HDFC0004724 HDFC BANK,MADHUSUDAN NAGAR BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

CBIN0284013 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA ,SAHEED NAGAR BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

SBIN0016588 STATE BANK OF INDIA,SUNDARPADA BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

UCBA0003150 UCO BANK,POKHARIPUT BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

SBIN0010237 STATE BANK OF INDIA,RAJ BHAWAN BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

SBIN0005302 STATE BANK OF INDIA,RCE CAMPUS BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

SBIN0009025 STATE BANK OF INDIA,GOVT TREAS.BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

UBIN0812757 UNION BANK OF INDIA,CESCO POWER HOUSE BRANCH,UNIT 8,BHUBANESWAR

SBIN0012023 STATE BANK OF INDIA,JATNI  BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

SBIN0031864 STATE BANK OF INDIA,OCHC COMPLEX BRANCH,BHUBANESWAR

SBIN0000025 STATE BANK OF INDIA,HUBANESWAR



SL.NO. YEAR NO.OF STUDENTS TOTAL PASSED PASS % SL.NO. YEAR
1 2010 138 135 97.8 1 2010
2 2011 128 122 95.3 2 2011
3 2012 146 130 89.04 3 2012
4 2013 159 149 93.71 4 2013
5 2014 145 135 93.1 5 2014
6 2015 164 155 94.51 6 2015
7 2016 177 170 96.05 7 2016
8 2017 192 178 92.71 8 2017
9 2018 174 169 97.13 9 2018

10 2019 152 152 100 10 2019
11 2020 169 169 100 11 2020
12 2021 217 217 100 12 2021
13 2022 200 200 100 13 2022
14 2023 222 208 93.69 14 2023
15 2024 153 153 100 15 2024
16 2025 16 2025

SL.NO. YEAR NO.OF STUDENTS TOTAL PASSED PASS % SL.NO. YEAR
1 2010 133 133 100 1 2010
2 2011 148 148 100 2 2011
3 2012 141 141 100 3 2012
4 2013 174 174 100 4 2013
5 2014 166 166 100 5 2014
6 2015 178 177 99.44 6 2015
7 2016 181 177 97.79 7 2016
8 2017 183 183 100 8 2017
9 2018 172 167 97.09 9 2018

10 2019 178 177 99.44 10 2019
11 2020 219 219 100 11 2020
12 2021 222 222 100.00 12 2021
13 2022 222 222 100.00 13 2022
14 2023 224 222 99.11 14 2023
15 2024 214 214 100 15 2024
16 2025 16 2025

PASS PERCENTAGE CLASS XII(1ST SHIFT) PASS PERCENTAGE CLASS XII(2ND SHIFT)

PASS PERCENTAGE CLASS X(1ST SHIFT) PASS PERCENTAGE CLASS X(2ND SHIFT)



NO.OF STUDENTS TOTAL PASSED PASS %

134 123 91.7
174 161 92.53
176 161 91.48
189 187 98.94
182 165 90.66
192 178 92.71
178 170 95.51
160 159 99.38
126 126 100
126 126 100
178 178 100
175 172 98.29
199 190 95.48
123 123 100

NO.OF STUDENTS TOTAL PASSED PASS %
141 140 99.3
160 160 100
164 164 100
154 153 99.35
188 188 100
182 182 100
186 186 100
192 192 100
182 181 99.45
190 190 100
197 197 100
231 231 100.00
224 224 100.00
213 213 100.00
220 218 99.09

PASS PERCENTAGE CLASS XII(2ND SHIFT)

PASS PERCENTAGE CLASS X(2ND SHIFT)



CLASS STREAM YEAR REGD APPD PASSED FAILED PASS % PI CLASS STREAM
SCIENCE 121 121 121 0 100.00 70.66 SCIENCE

HUMANITY 31 31 31 0 100.00 77.82 COMMERCE
OVERALL 152 152 152 0 100.00 72.12 OVERALL
SCIENCE 117 117 117 0 100.00 64.12 SCIENCE

HUMANITY 52 52 52 0 100.00 70.87 COMMERCE
OVERALL 169 169 169 0 100.00 66.2 OVERALL
SCIENCE 159 159 159 0 100.00 61.67 SCIENCE

HUMANITY 58 58 58 0 100.00 69.66 COMMERCE
OVERALL 217 217 217 0 100.00 63.8 OVERALL
SCIENCE 139 138 138 0 100.00 59.49 SCIENCE

HUMANITY 62 62 62 0 100.00 57.7 COMMERCE
OVERALL 200 200 200 0 100.00 58.94 OVERALL
SCIENCE 167 165 153 2(+10 COMPT) 92.73 56.94 SCIENCE

HUMANITY 58 57 55 1(+1 COMPT) 96.49 63.29 COMMERCE
OVERALL 225 222 208 3(+11 COMPT) 93.69 58.57 OVERALL
SCIENCE 113 112 112 0 100.00 74.15 SCIENCE

HUMANITY 41 41 41 0 100.00 78.05 COMMERCE
OVERALL 154 153 153 0 100.00 75.20 OVERALL

2018-19 178 178 177 1 99.44 84.94
2019-20 219 219 219 0 100.00 75.24
2020-21 222 222 222 0 100.00 82.4
2021-22 222 222 222 0 100.00 71.33
2022-23 224 224 222 0(+ 2 COMPT) 99.11 69.91
2023-24 215 214 214 0 100 71.04

IST SHIFT

XII

2018-19

XII

2019-20

2020-21

X X

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24



YEAR REGD APPD PASSED FAILED PASS % PI
95 95 95 0 100.00 74.97
31 31 31 0 100.00 62.98
126 126 126 0 100.00 72.02
93 93 93 0 100.00 66.37
33 33 33 0 100.00 57.05
126 126 126 0 100.00 63.93
142 142 142 0 100.00 61.44

36 36 36 0 100.00 61.18
178 178 178 0 100.00 61.39
139 139 137 1(+1 COMPT) 98.56 59.95

36 36 35 0(+1 COMPT) 97.22 53.06
175 175 172 1(+2 COMPT) 98.29 58.53
159 154 148 2(+4 COMPT) 96.10 59.04

52 45 42 0(+ 3 COMPT) 93.33 53.17
211 199 190 2(+7 COMPT) 95.48 57.71

94 91 91 0 100.00 73.32
32 32 32 0 100.00 60.78

126 123 123 0 100.00 70.06
2018-19 190 190 190 0 100.00 77.26
2019-20 197 197 197 0 100.00 73.86
2020-21 231 231 231 0 100.00 81.96
2021-22 224 224 224 0 100.00 73.76
2022-23 213 213 213 0 100.00 69.34
2023-24 220 220 218 1(+1 COMPT) 99.09 68.80

2ND SHIFT

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24



CLASS YEAR SHIFT STREAM REGD APPD PASSED COMPT FAILED PASS % PI A1 A2 B1 B2 C1
SCIENCE 113 112 112 0 100.00 74.15 137 119 92 86 56

HUMANITY 41 41 41 0 100.00 78.05 71 41 30 23 23
OVERALL 154 153 153 0 100.00 75.20 208 160 122 109 79

X 215 214 214 0 100 71.04 283 177 163 145 110
SCIENCE 94 91 91 0 100.00 73.32 106 95 75 82 38
COMMERCE 32 32 32 0 100.00 60.78 16 31 20 28 17
OVERALL 126 123 123 0 100.00 70.06 122 126 95 110 55

X 220 220 218 1 1 99.09 68.80 230 189 203 149 117

OVER ALL RESULT(GRADE WISE & % WISE)-2023-24,KV NO.1,BHUBANESWAR

XII

 2
02

3-
24

 

S-1

XII
S-2



C2 D1 D2 E 90% & 
ABOVE

75 TO 89% 60 TO 74% 45 TO 59% 33 TO 44%

49 19 2 0 23 49 37 3 0
7 7 3 0 10 21 9 1 0

56 26 5 0 33 70 46 4 0
88 67 37 0 53 84 49 27 1
30 25 4 0 14 40 36 1 0
18 21 9 0 0 16 12 4 0
48 45 13 0 14 56 48 5 0
97 59 51 4 36 92 61 28 1

OVER ALL RESULT(GRADE WISE & % WISE)-2023-24,KV NO.1,BHUBANESWAR
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